

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.2330/2000

M/S. HARIDAS EXPORTS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ALL INDIA FLAT GLASS MFRS. ASSON. & ORS

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for stay )  
With

C.A.No.3572/2000 (P.T. Muliaglass vs. A.I. Flat Glass Manufacturing  
Asson. & Ors.) (with appln.(s) for interim relief)

Date : 26/09/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s)  
in CA 2330/00

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.(NP)

in CA 3572/00

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Diljeet Titus, Adv.  
Mr. Sohail Dutt, Adv.  
Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.  
Ms. Nalini Banerjee, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay R Hegde, Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
in CA 2330/00

Mr. Dipankar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
M/s P.S. Shroff, Sunil Dogra, T.S. Murthy,  
and Jayant Mehta, Advs. for  
M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Advs.

in CA 3572/00

Mr. T.R. Andhiyarujina, Sr. Adv.  
M/s P.S. Shroff, Sunil Dogra, T.S. Murthy,  
and Jayant Mehta, Advs. for  
M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

We are informed that the main matter is coming up  
before the M.R.T.P. Commission on the 11th October, 2001.  
One of the issue which has been raised relates to the  
.....2/-

