

\216

SLP(C)No. 22549 OF 2001

ITEM No.24 and

Court No. 2

SECTION XVII

ITEM No.38

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.22549/2001
(From the judgement and order dated 07/11/2001 in RTPE 212/98
of The COMMISSION AT MONOPOLIES & RESTRICTIVE TRADE PRACTICES,
NEW DELHI)

M/S. HARIDAS EXPORTS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ALL INDIA FLAT GLASS MFG.ASS.,N.D. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

with
Civil Appeal No. 76/2002 (PT Muliaglass vs. All India Flat Glass
Mfg. Asson. & Ors.)

Date : 10/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)/
Appellant (s)

in SLP 22549/01 Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

in CA 76/02

Mr. R F Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Diljeet Titus, Mr. Sanjay R Hegde,
Ms. Priya Hegde, Ms. Kiran Bharadwaj,
Mr. Sohail Dutt and Mr. Satya Mitra, Advs.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Dipankar P Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Ms. P S Shroff, Mr. Sunil Dogra,
Mr. T S Murthy and Mr. Jayant Mehta, Advs.
for M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

Exemption from filing certified copy of the
impugned judgment is allowed.

Issue notice.

Tag with C.A. Nos. 2330/2000 and 3572/2000.
The connected matters be also listed along with these
matters.

(D.P. WALIA)
Court Master

(S.L. GOYAL)
Court Master