

ò

C.A.No. 2330 OF 2000
ITEM No.2

Court No. 2

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.2330/2000@@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

M/S. HARIDAS EXPORTS
A

Appellant (s)@@

VERSUS

ALL INDIA FLAT GLASS MFRS. ASSON. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)
With

SLP(C)No.22549/2001

[M/s Haridas Exports Vs. All India Flat Glass Mfg. Assn.,N.D. & Ors.]

C.A.No.3572/2000

[P.T. Muliaglass Vs. A.I. Flat Glass Manufacturing Asson. & Ors.]
(with appln.(s) for interim relief)

C.A.No.76/2002 (For prel. hearing)

[P.T. Muliaglass Vs. All India Flat Glass Mfg. Assn. & Ors.]

Date : 22/01/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant/
Petitioner

in CA 2330/00 &
SLP 22549/01

Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

in CA 3572/00 &
76/2002

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Diljeet Titus, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Anita Ibrahim, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.
Ms. Priya Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Sohil Dutt, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

in CA 3562/00

Mr. Joseph Vellapally, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gourab Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Singh, Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Gautam, Adv.
Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
in CA 2330/00 &
SLP(C) 22549/01

Mr. Dipankar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Ms. P.S. Shroff, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Dogra, Adv.
Mr. T. Srinivas Murthy, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Mehta, Adv. for
M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Advs.

